PC Dripline
Pressure Compensating Inline Emitter Tubing
Rain Bird PC Dripline is the latest in inline emitter tubing.
It delivers unparalleled clog resistance for long-term
reliability.  Pressure compensation is achieved by varying
the length of the large labyrinth – the greater the pressure,
the longer the labyrinth.  Moreover, it’s supported and
backed by the industry’s most capable dealer network.

s
R
em
ai
ni
ng
 U
np
lu
gg
ed
*Filtered +180 +150 +120 +100 +80 +70 +60
Water Mesh Mesh Mesh Mesh Mesh Mesh Mesh
CIT Test Results
PC Dripline Emitter Plugging
18” DP180518
24” DP180524
30” DP180530
DP 18 mm 0.5 gph 36” DP180536
40” DP180540
42” DP180542
48” DP180548
18” DP180918
24” DP180924
30” DP180930
DP 18 mm 0.9 gph 36” DP180936
40” DP180940
42” DP180942
48” DP180948
PC Tubing Emitter Emitter Part
Emitter O.D. Flow Rate Spacing Number
30 cm DP1820030
50 cm DP1820050
60 cm DP1820060
DP 18 mm 2.0 lph 75 cm DP1820075
90 cm DP1820090
100 cm DP1820100
30 cm DP1834030
50 cm DP1834050
60 cm DP1834060
DP 18 mm 3.4 lph 75 cm DP1834075
90 cm DP1834090
100 cm DP1834100
PC Tubing Emitter Emitter Part
Emitter O.D. Flow Rate Spacing Number
Specifications / Ordering
Custom emitter spacing available, please consult factory.
12” DP1604-12
18” DP1604-18
24” DP1604-24
DP 16 mm .4 gph 30” DP1604-30
36” DP1604-36
42” DP1604-42
48” DP1604-48
60” DP1604-60
12” DP1606-12
18” DP1606-18
24” DP1606-24
DP 16 mm .6 gph 30” DP1606-30
36” DP1606-36
42” DP1606-42
48” DP1606-48
60” DP1606-60
12” DP1609-12
18” DP1609-18
24” DP1609-24
DP 16 mm .9  gph 30” DP1609-30
36” DP1609-36
42” DP1609-42
48” DP1609-48
60” DP1609-60
PC Tubing Emitter Emitter Part
Emitter O.D. Flow Rate Spacing Number
U.S. Units
30 cm DP1616-030
50 cm DP1616-050
60 cm DP1616-060
DP 16 mm 1.6 lph 75 cm DP1616-075
100 cm DP1616-100
120 cm DP1616-120
150 cm DP1616-150
30 cm DP1622-030
50 cm DP1622-050
60 cm DP1622-060
DP 16 mm 2.2 lph 75 cm DP1622-075
100 cm DP1622-100
120 cm DP1622-120
150 cm DP1622-150
30 cm DP1634-030
50 cm DP1634-050
60 cm DP1634-060
DP 16 mm 3.4 lph 75 cm DP1634-075
100 cm DP1634-100
120 cm DP1634-120
150 cm DP1634-150
PC Tubing Emitter Emitter Part
Emitter O.D. Flow Rate Spacing Number
Metric Units
10/99
How to Order:
DP 16 06 - 42
Outer Diameter
16=16mm
Specifications / Ordering
Product Line
Identification
Emitter Spacing
please specify
Flow Rate
04=0.4 gph
06=0.6 gph
09=0.9 gphPC Drip for Windows is a design software tool for designers
and growers to evaluate Rain Bird PC Dripline performance
under varying conditions including emitter flow rate and
spacing, lateral length and spacing, and slope.  It provides
answers for optimum lateral lengths, problem slope
conditions, and flow per acre.  Each design scenario can be
viewed graphically by lateral pressure and lateral length.
This feature helps growers see where minimum pressures
and flows occur in a lateral given certain design and field
conditions.  Please order part number L195.
U.S. Units Metric Units
18” DP200418
24” DP200424
30” DP200430
DP 20 mm 0.4 gph 36” DP200436
40” DP200440
42” DP200442
48” DP200448
18” DP200618
24” DP200624
30” DP200630
DP 20 mm 0.6 gph 36” DP200636
40” DP200640
42” DP200642
48” DP200648
18” DP200918
24” DP200924
30” DP200930
DP 20 mm 0.9  gph 36” DP200936
40” DP200940
42” DP200942
48” DP200948
PC Tubing Emitter Emitter Part
Emitter O.D. Flow Rate Spacing Number
30 cm DP2016030
50 cm DP2016050
60 cm DP2016060
DP 20 mm 1.6 lph 75 cm DP2016075
90 cm DP2016090
100 cm DP2016100
30 cm DP2022030
50 cm DP2022050
60 cm DP2022060
DP 20 mm 2.2 lph 75 cm DP2022075
90 cm DP2022090
100 cm DP2022100
30 cm DP2034030
50 cm DP2034050
60 cm DP2034060
DP 20 mm 3.4 lph 75 cm DP2034075
90 cm DP2034090
100 cm DP2034100
PC Tubing Emitter Emitter Part
Emitter O.D. Flow Rate Spacing Number
Rain Bird Agri-Products Co.
633 W. Foothill Blvd.
Glendora, CA 91741
Phone: (800) 435-5624